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ACTA ENDOCRINOLOGICA-BUCHAREST

http://www.acta-endo.ro/ 

ADVANCES IN ELECTRICAL AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING

http://www.aece.ro

AMFITEATRU ECONOMIC

www.amfiteatrueconomic.ase.ro

ANALELE STIINTIFICE ALE UNIVERSITATII OVIDIUS CONSTANTA-SERIA 

MATEMATICA

www.anstuocmath.ro

ANNALS OF FOREST RESEARCH

http://www.editurasilvica.ro/afr/index.php?l=pp

BULLETIN MATHEMATIQUE DE LA SOCIETE DES SCIENCES 

MATHEMATIQUES DE ROUMANIE

http://rms.unibuc.ro/bulletin

CARPATHIAN JOURNAL OF EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

http://www.cjees.ro/

CARPATHIAN JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICS

http://carpathian.ubm.ro/

CELLULOSE CHEMISTRY AND TECHNOLOGY

http://www.cellulosechemtechnol.ro/

CHALCOGENIDE LETTERS

http://www.chalcogen.ro/index.php/journals/digest-journal-of-nanomaterials-and-biostructures

1843-066X

1844-7600

2247-9104

1844-0835

2065-2445

2065-0264

1844-489X

1843-4401

0576-9787

1584-8663

Mathematics;/

Mathematics, Applied

Environmental Sciences 

Materials Science, Multidisciplinary;/

Physics, Applied 

0.312

0.8

1.7

0.3

0.9

1.4

1.2

science

2 1582-7445

0.7

0.7

Q4 Q40.216

0.109

Endocrinology & Metabolism 

Computer Science, Artificial Intelligence;/ 

Engineering, Electrical & Electronic science

1 1841-0987

3 1582-9146 2.6
Business;/

Economics;/

Management

social sciences

Q4/Q4Q4/Q4

Q3/Q1/Q2 Q4/Q3/Q30.282

science

5 1844-8135

4 1224-1784 Q2/Q3 Q4/Q40.226

Forestry science

6 1220-3874 Mathematics science

Q2

Q4

Q3

Q40.208

science

8 1584-2851

7 1842-4090 Q4 Q40.135

0.340
Mathematics;/

Mathematics, Applied
science

9 0576-9787 Materials Science, Paper & Wood science

Q1/Q2

Q2

Q3/Q3

Q30.1401.3

science10 1584-8663 Q4/Q4Q4/Q4 0.112
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CONTROL ENGINEERING AND APPLIED INFORMATICS

http://ceai.srait.ro/index.php/ceai

DIGEST JOURNAL OF NANOMATERIALS AND BIOSTRUCTURES

http://www.chalcogen.infim.ro/digest.html

ECONOMIC COMPUTATION AND ECONOMIC CYBERNETICS STUDIES AND 

RESEARCH
Q3 Q4 Economics social sciences

www.ecocyb.ase.ro Q3 Q4 Mathematics, Interdisciplinary Applications science

ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT JOURNAL

http://omicron.ch.tuiasi.ro/EEMJ/

FARMACIA

www.revistafarmacia.ro

FIXED POINT THEORY 

http://www.math.ubbcluj.ro/~nodeacj/sfptcj.html

INDUSTRIA TEXTILA 

www.revistaindustriatextila.ro

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF COMPUTERS COMMUNICATIONS & CONTROL

http://univagora.ro/jour/index.php/ijccc/

JOURNAL FOR THE STUDY OF RELIGIONS AND IDEOLOGIES*

http://www.jsri.ro/

2066-9208

0.4

1842-3582

1842-3264

1843-3707

2065-0019

Q3/Q3

N/A

1.4

0.9

1.0

2.0

Environmental Sciences 

Materials Science, Textiles 

0.142 Religion 

0.108

0.369

11 1454-8658 Automation & Control Systems science0.4 Q4

12 1842-3582
Materials Science, Multidisciplinary;/

Nanoscience & Nanotechnology
science1.0 Q4/Q4

science

13 0424-267X 1.4

0.9

0.135

Q414 1582-9596

Pharmacology & Pharmacy science

16 1583-5022
Mathematics;/

Mathematics, Applied
science

15 0014-8237 Q4

Q3/Q3

science

18 1841-9836

17 1222-5347

Automation & Control Systems;/

Computer Science, Information Systems 
science1841-9844

Q3

Q3/Q3

arts & humanities19 1583-0039 1583-0039 Q3

Q4

Q4/Q4

Q4

Q4

Q2/Q3

Q3

0.083

0.106

0.081

0.078

0.310
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JOURNAL OF EVIDENCE-BASED PSYCHOTHERAPIES 

http://www.psychotherapy.ro/

JOURNAL OF GASTROINTESTINAL AND LIVER DISEASES

www.jgld.ro

JOURNAL OF OPERATOR THEORY

http://www.theta.ro/jot.html

JOURNAL OF OPTOELECTRONICS AND ADVANCED MATERIALS

http://inoe.inoe.ro/joam/index.php

JOURNAL OF OVONIC RESEARCH

http://www.chalcogen.infim.ro/viitor.html

MATERIALE PLASTICE

http://www.revmaterialeplastice.ro/

MATHEMATICAL REPORTS

http://www.csm.ro/reviste/Mathematical_Reports/home_page.html

MEDICAL ULTRASONOGRAPHY

http://www.medultrason.ro/

NORTH-WESTERN JOURNAL OF ZOOLOGY

http://herp-or.uv.ro/nwjz

NOTULAE BOTANICAE HORTI AGROBOTANICI CLUJ-NAPOCA

http://notulaebotanicae.ro/nbha

1842-6441

1842-4309

0.393

0.184

0.212

0.224

0.575

0.6700.7

0.6

0.9

0.6

0.1231584-9953

2668-8220 0.065

Q4

Q2/Q3

Q4

1.8

0.7

0.8

2.1

20 2360-0853 Psychology, Clinical social sciencesQ4

23 1454-4164 0.057
Materials Science, Multidisciplinary;/

Optics;/

Physics, Applied 

22 0379-4024

scienceQ4/Q4/Q4

1841-7744

1841-7132

science

 Mathematics science

Q3

Q2

1842-1121 Q3

Q2

Q4/Q4/Q4

Gastroenterology & Hepatology 21 1841-8724

26 1582-3067 Mathematics science1582-3067 0.2 Q4 Q40.121

Materials Science, Multidisciplinary;/ 

Physics, Applied 
science

25 0025-5289 Materials Science, Multidisciplinary science

24 1842-2403 Q4/Q4

Q4

Q4/Q4

Q4

27 1844-4172 2066-8643

Zoology science

29 0255-965X

Acoustics;/

Radiology, Nuclear Medicine & Medical Imaging
science

28 1584-9074

Plant Sciences scienceQ31.4

Q3/Q3

Q4

Q4
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OPTOELECTRONICS AND ADVANCED MATERIALS-RAPID 

COMMUNICATIONS

http://inoe.inoe.ro/oam-rc/index.php

PROCEEDINGS OF THE ROMANIAN ACADEMY SERIES A-MATHEMATICS 

PHYSICS TECHNICAL SCIENCES INFORMATION SCIENCE

http://www.academiaromana.ro/proceedings.htm

REVISTA DE ETNOGRAFIE SI FOLCLOR-JOURNAL OF ETHNOGRAPHY AND 

FOLKLORE*

http://www.academiaromana.ro/ief/ief_pubREF.htm

REVISTA ROMANA DE MATERIALE-ROMANIAN JOURNAL OF MATERIALS

http://solacolu.chim.upb.ro/

REVISTA ROMANA DE MEDICINA DE LABORATOR

www.rrml.ro

REVUE ROUMAINE DE CHIMIE

http://www.ear.ro/3brevist/rv42/rv42.htm

REVUE ROUMAINE DE LINGUISTIQUE-ROMANIAN REVIEW OF LINGUISTICS* Q4 Q4 Linguistics; social sciences

https://www.lingv.ro/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=72&Itemid=91 N/A Q4 Language & Linguistics arts & humanities

REVUE ROUMAINE DE PHILOSOPHIE*

www.ifilosofie.uv.ro/revueroumaine.html

REVUE ROUMAINE DES SCIENCES TECHNIQUES-SERIE ELECTROTECHNIQUE 

ET ENERGETIQUE

www.revue.elth.pub.ro

ROMANIAN AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH

http://incda-fundulea.ro/rar.htm

0.2

<0.1

2065-3824

0034-8198

2284-5623

0035-3957

0.038

<0.1

1.0

0.9

30 1842-6573

Multidisciplinary Sciences science

Materials Science, Multidisciplinary;/ 

Optics 
scienceQ4/Q4

0.098

0.5

0.731 1454-9069

0.003 Folklore 

Q3

arts & humanities

33 1583-3186

32 0034-8198

0.064

N/A

0.4
Construction & Building Technology;

 Materials Science, Multidisciplinary 
science

34 1841-6624 Medicine, Research & Experimental science0.086

Q4/Q4

Q40.5

Chemistry, Multidisciplinary science

36 0035-3957

35 0035-3930 0.053Q4

0.066

0.4

0.04538 0035-4066

39 1222-4227

Philosophy arts & humanities

0.061

Q4

Agronomy science

Engineering, Electrical & Electronic scienceQ4

Q4

0.04837 1220-5400 N/A

Q4

Q3

Q4/Q4

Q3

Q4

Q4/Q4

Q4

Q4
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ROMANIAN JOURNAL OF ECONOMIC FORECASTING

http://www.ipe.ro/rjef.htm

ROMANIAN JOURNAL OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

http://www.imt.ro/romjist/

ROMANIAN JOURNAL OF MORPHOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY

http://www.rjme.ro/

ROMANIAN JOURNAL OF PHYSICS

http://www.nipne.ro/rjp/index.html

ROMANIAN JOURNAL OF POLITICAL SCIENCE

http://www.sar.org.ro/index.php?page=categorie&id=31

ROMANIAN REPORTS IN PHYSICS

www.infim.ro/rrp

STUDIA PHAENOMENOLOGICA*

http://www.studia-phaenomenologica.com/

STUDIA UNIVERSITATIS BABES-BOLYAI CHEMIA

http://www.studia.ubbcluj.ro/serii/chemia/

STUDIES IN HISTORY AND THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE-STUDII DE ISTORIA 

SI TEORIA ARHITECTURII*

https://sita.uauim.ro/

2069-0061

2457-168748 2344-6544

0.3

2537-6071

1453-8245

2066-8279

0.062

0.060

0.1841841-8759

0.085

0.462

0.8

3.7

0.1

2.1

1221-146X

social sciences

41 1453-8245

Computer Science, Theory & Methods;/ 

Instruments & Instrumentation;/ 

Physics, Applied 

science

40 1582-6163 Economics 

0.162

Developmental Biology 

Q4

Q3/Q2/Q3

science

43 1221-146X

0.237

Physics, Multidisciplinary science1.2

42 1220-0522 1.2 Q4

Q3

Political Science social sciences

45 1221-1451

44 1582-456X

Physics, Multidisciplinary scienceQ2

Q4

0.247 Philosophy arts & humanities

47 1224-7154

46 1582-5647

Chemistry, Multidisciplinary science

N/A

Q4

0.005 Architecture

0.5

arts & humanities<0.1 N/A

Q3

Q1/Q1/Q2

Q4

Q3

Q4

Q3

Q2

Q4

Q4
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STUDIES IN INFORMATICS AND CONTROL

http://sic.ici.ro/

TRANSYLVANIAN REVIEW

http://www.centruldestudiitransilvane.ro/

TRANSYLVANIAN REVIEW OF ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES

http://www.rtsa.ro/en/

UNIVERSITY POLITEHNICA OF BUCHAREST SCIENTIFIC BULLETIN-SERIES A-

APPLIED MATHEMATICS AND PHYSICS

www.scientificbulletin.upb.ro 

JOURNAL OF CELLULAR AND MOLECULAR MEDICINE**

https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/15824934

* fara JIF Quartile

**co-editare RO-UK

Sursa: JCR 2023 (23 octombrie 2024), Clarivate, Web of Science, site-urile revistelor

2247-8310

1582-1838 1582-4934

0.1

0.157

0.164

0.142

50 1221-1249 0.053

49 1220-1766
Automation & Control Systems; 

Operations Research & Management Science 
science

52 1223-7027

History arts & humanities

1.2

1.0

0.7

51 1842-2845

Mathematics, Applied;/ 

Physics, Multidisciplinary 
science

Public Administration social sciences

4.3 1.032
Cell Biology;

Medicine, Research & Experimental
scienceQ2/Q2 Q3/Q2

Pentru revistele cu factorul de impact sub valoarea de 0.1, in JCR se mentioneaza "<0.1"

Q4/Q4

Q3

Q3

Q3/Q3

Q4/Q4

Q4

Q4

Q4/Q3
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